
PART NAME:
Cup - Assembly

WWW.HYDROGEN-FIRST-AID.COM
Designer Pavlo K. DRAWING NUMBER MATERIAL
Drawer Pavlo K. 2120300 -
Approver Pavlo K.

TOLERANCES

(MM UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED)

SUPPLIER CATALOG NUMBER

ASM 00
0.5 UPDATE

A2 0.5 00

# NAME DRW No. SUPPLIAR CATALOG NO. QNT

1 Filter cup - Machining2120310 Make 00 1

2 Plates array - Wrapping2120200 ASM 00 1

3 Rubber washer 0000000 Buy 00 2

4 SSL Bolt 5/16" Length 1 5/8"0000000 Buy 00 2

5 SSL Nut 5/16" 0000000 Buy 00 4

6 SSL washer 5/16" 0000000 Buy 00 4

NOTES
---------------------------
 1) ITEM 4 AND 5 CAN BE REPLACED WITH
    "SSL BOLT M8 LENGTH 40MM" AND
    "SSL NUT M8"
 2) ITEM 3 CAN BE REPLACED WITH 
    "RUBBER WASHER M8"
 3) ITEM 6 CAN BE REPLACED WITH
    "SSL WASHER M8"

SCALE  1:1

 4 

 1 

 5 

 2 

 3 

 6 

 6 

 5 

http://WWW.HYDROGEN-FIRST-AID.COM

	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_2


